National Academy of Sciences

Colloquium

On

"Tempo and Mode in Evolution"

Revised Program

_

January 27-29, 1994
Arnold and Mabel Beckman Center

100 Academy Drive, Irvine, CA 92715



Name Badges will be required for all functions.
(Badges will be distributed at the desk in the Atrium of the Beckman Center)

Thursday, January 27

7:30 - 10:00 pm. Welcome Reception.

Eriday, January 28

7:30 am. Buffet Breakfast in Refectory.

9:00 am. - 1:00 pm. SESSION I. Early Evolution

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:50

11:10

12:00

Introduction and Chairperson
Phylogenies from Function:

A Possible History of Replication
The Root of Life
Break

Proterozoic Eukaryotes:

Evidence for Accelerating Rates of Evolution

The Earliest Life

1:00 - 2:00 pm. Lunch in Refectory.

2:00 - 6:00 pm. SESSION II. Microevolution

2:00
2:50
3:40

4:00
4:50

Chairperson

Dynamics of Adaptation and Divergence
in Bacterial Populations

Genome Organization

Break

DNA Polymorphism: Selection and Drift
Patterns of Chloroplast DNA Evolution

Walter M. Fitch (UC Irvine)
Nancy Maizels (Yale)

Ford Doolittle (Dalhousie)

Andrew Knoll (Harvard)
William Schopf (UC Los Angeles)

John C. Avise (U of Georgia)

Richard Lenski (Michigan State U)
Daniel Hartl (Harvard)

Richard R. Hudson (UC Irvine)
Michael Clegg (UC Riverside)



ri

venin

6:00 pm. Cocktails in the Atrium.
7:00 pm. Dinner in the Atrium.

8:15 pm. Introduction: James W. Valentine (UC Berkeley)

Banquet Lecture: Stephen Jay Gould (Harvard)
Pattern, Rate and Mode of Morphological Evolution

Saturday. January 29

7:00 am. Buffet Breakfast in Refectory.

8:30 am. - 12:30 pm. SESSION III. Macroevolution

8:30
9:20

10:10

10:30
11:20

Chairperson

On the Origin of Phyla
Plants, Blomechanics, and the Invaslon of Land

Break

Tempo and Mode in Human Evolution
The Role of Extinction in Evolution

12:30 - 1:30 pm. Lunch in Refectory.

Wyatt W. Anderson (U Georgia)

James W. Valentine (Berkeley)
Karl Niklas (Cornell)

Henry McHenry (UC Davis)
David M. Raup (U Chicago)

1:30 - 5:30 pm. SESSION 1IV. Patterns and Rates of Molecular Evolution

1:30
2:20

3:10

3:30
4:20

Chairperson

Molecular Blogeography
Molecular Genetics of Speciation

Break

Molecular Clocks
Molecular Analysis of a Chromosomal
Phylogeny in Drosophila

Francisco J. Ayala (UC Irvine)

John C. Avise (Georgia)
Francisco J. Ayala (UC Irvine)

Walter M. Fitch (UC Irvine)

Wyatt W. Anderson (U Georgia)



Van Shuttle Service between Irvine Hyatt and Beckman Center
(Vans will be waiting at the Main Lobby Entrance to the hotel).

Thursday
Hyatt to Beckman Center: Vans will leave every 15 minutes from 7:00pm to 8:15pm
Beckman Center to Hyatt: Vans will leave every 15 minutes from 8:30pm to 10:00pm

E‘[id‘l!:
Hyatt to Beckman Center: Vans will leave every 15 minutes from 7:00am to 8:45am
Beckman Center to Hyatt: Vans will leave every 15 minutes from 9:00pm to 10:15pm

Saturday
Hyatt to Beckman Center: Vans will leave every 15 minutes from 6:30am to 8:15am
Beckman Center to Airport/Hyatt: Vans will leave every 15 minutes from 5:00pm to 6:15pm

Driving Directions to the Beckman Center
From Orange County Airport. Take MacArthur South; right at University Avenue exit; right at second
light (California Ave.); first right at Academy Drive.

From Irvine Hyatt. Take Union; left on Main; left on Jamboree; left on MacArthur; right at University
exit; right at second light (California Ave.); first right at Academy Drive.

From LAX. 405 FWY south to 73 FWY; right at University exit; right at second light (California Ave.);
first right at Academy Drive.

From San Diego. 5 FWY to 405 FWY; Jamboree exit; left on Jamboree; left on MacArthur; right at
University exit; right at second light (California Ave.); first right at Academy Drive.

From Riverside. 91 FWY to 55FWY to 73 FWY; right at University exit; right at second light (Califomnia
Ave.); first right at Academy Drive.

Beckman Center: Telephone (714) 721-2200; Fax (714) 721-2288
Irvine Hyatt: Telephone (714) 975-1234; Fax (714) 852-1574

Organizing Commitlee
Walter M. Fitch, co-chair Francisco J. Ayala, co-chair
Wyatt W. Anderson John C. Avise James W. Valentine
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